REPORT OF THE TOWN CLERK

Auto Registrations
Boat Registrations
Title Fees

Transfer Fees
Municipal Agent Fees
Marriage Licenses
Civil Union Licenses
Vital Statistics Copies
Dog Licenses

Dog Fines

Dog Summons

Town Cand Filing Fees
UCC Fees

Checklist Copies
Returned Check Fees
Mail-In Fees

Drege & Fill Permits
Miscellaneous

GRAND TOTAL

Respectfully submitted,

Lori A Holmes
Town Clerk

$690,036.15

$153.56
$1,980.00
$1,680.00
$13,025.50
$1,305.00
$45.00
$1,258.00
$6,657.00
$255.50
$1,550.00
$11.00
$690.00
$50.00
$200.00
$792.00
$20.00

$570.56

$720,279.27

5,938 cars registered

16 boats registered

996 titles processed

338 transfers

5,230 MV decals / 13 boat decals
29 licenses

1 license

116 copies

890 licenses

62 summons' issued

11 Candidates

2 copies

2 permits



