REPORT OF THE TOWN CLERK

Auto Registrations	\$690,036.15	5,938 cars registered
Boat Registrations	\$153.56	16 boats registered
Title Fees	\$1,980.00	996 titles processed
Transfer Fees	\$1,680.00	338 transfers
Municipal Agent Fees	\$13,025.50	5,230 MV decals / 13 boat decals
Marriage Licenses	\$1,305.00	29 licenses
Civil Union Licenses	\$45.00	1 license
Vital Statistics Copies	\$1,258.00	116 copies
Dog Licenses	\$6,657.00	890 licenses
Dog Fines	\$255.50	
Dog Summons	\$1,550.00	62 summons' issued
Town Cand Filing Fees	\$11.00	11 Candidates
UCC Fees	\$690.00	
Checklist Copies	\$50.00	2 copies
Returned Check Fees	\$200.00	
Mail-In Fees	\$792.00	
Drege & Fill Permits	\$20.00	2 permits
Miscellaneous	\$570.56	
GRAND TOTAL	\$720,279.27	

Respectfully submitted,

Lori A Holmes Town Clerk